Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:23.70
2:24.32
2:25.74
2:25.80
2:26.85
2:26.88
2:27.81
2:27.87
2:28.07
2:28.69
2:28.80
2:29.83
2:35.50
3:06.22
3:21.45

3:26.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.70
2:29.83
2:28.80
2:26.88
2:24.32
2:26.85

2:25.74
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Date

20/02/16
02/11/14
08/03/14
09/03/13
05/10/14
07/03/15
22/12/13
19/01/14
03/11/13
07/04/13
19/04/15
12/07/15
10/03/12
18/01/09
08/03/08
10/03/07

Date

20/02/16
12/07/15
19/04/15
07/03/15
02/11/14
05/10/14
08/03/14

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships
teamipswich 10th Open

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2016
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Venue

Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Peterborough
Ipswich
Ipswich
Peterborough
Newmarket
Downham
Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford

Thetford

Venue

Thetford
Downham
Newmarket
Thetford
Ipswich
Dereham

Thetford
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Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
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Level

3
2
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2:27.87 364 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3
2:27.81 364 F 22/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough West Norfolk 3
2:28.07 363 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3
2:28.69 358 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough West Norfolk 2
2:25.80 380 H 09/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
2:35.50 313 H 10/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
3:06.22 182 H 18/01/09  teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich West Norfolk 2
3:21.45 144 H 08/03/08 Norfolk County Champs Thetford West Norfolk 2
3:26.58 133 H 10/03/07 Norfolk County Champs Thetford West Norfolk 2
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