Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.70	397	Н	20/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:24.32	392	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich		3
2:25.74	380	Н	08/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:25.80	380	Н	09/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:26.85	372	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:26.88	371	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:27.81	364	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
2:27.87	364	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	West Norfolk	3
2:28.07	363	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	West Norfolk	3
2:28.69	358	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
2:28.80	357	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:29.83	350	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:35.50	313	Н	10/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
3:06.22	182	Н	18/01/09	teamipswich 10th Open	lpswich	West Norfolk	2
3:21.45	144	Н	08/03/08	Norfolk County Champs	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
3:26.58	133	Н	10/03/07	Norfolk County Champs	Thetford	West Norfolk	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.70	397	Н	20/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:29.83	350	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:28.80	357	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:26.88	371	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:24.32	392	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
2:26.85	372	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:25.74 Copyright 2024	380 1	Н	08/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.87	364	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
2:27.81	364	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
2:28.07	363	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
2:28.69	358	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
2:25.80	380	Н	09/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:35.50	313	Н	10/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
3:06.22	182	Н	18/01/09	teamipswich 10th Open	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
3:21.45	144	Н	08/03/08	Norfolk County Champs	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
3:26.58	133	Н	10/03/07	Norfolk County Champs	Thetford	West Norfolk	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS